Period: May 2020 through May 2020

Report  Report  Activity
County Court Month  Year Type

Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Appoint
ment
Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Fees

Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Appoint
ment
Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Fees

Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Appoint
ment

Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Appoint
ment

Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Appoint
ment

Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Appoint
ment

Hopkins 62nd District Court 5 2020 Appoint
ment
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No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case
Number
CV40424

CVv43071

CV44205

CV44280

CV44346

CV44346

CV44349

CV44349

CV44349

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee
Bar
08738100

Appointee

First Name
HOLLY
HALE

Appointee
Last Name
GOTCHER

Case Style

NAVARRO,LES
LIE GLOVER
VS
NAVARRO,JOS
EPH ALBERTO

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE 00793626 SARAH

ELAINE

EX DOKE
PARTE/PENNY
JANDI VS
JAMMI

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
CROCKER, VS
WHITNEY
EMMETT
&amp;

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
AILANI VS
APRIL
RENDON
MARIA DEL TRUE 24076836 LANDON
ROSARIO W.
GUTIERREZ,

VS DOUGLAS

WAYNE SMITH

AND STATE

TRUE 00793626 SARAH

ELAINE

DOKE

TRUE 00793626 SARAH

ELAINE

DOKE

RAMSAY

MARIA DEL TRUE 24076836 LANDON
ROSARIO W.
GUTIERREZ,

VS DOUGLAS

WAYNE SMITH

AND STATE

RAMSAY

DEPARTMENT TRUE 24081067 JONATHAN
OF FAMILY A

AND VS
SOPHIE
GHOSHI
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
SOPHIE
GHOSHI
DEPARTMENT TRUE 24093255 LEIGH THOMPSO
OF FAMILY N

AND VS

SOPHIE

GHOSHI

NEWSOM

TRUE 24027932 C.DON CLAYTON
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Appointee  Appointee
Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

ad litem

Attorney

ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Guardian
ad litem

Guardian
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
05/08/2020

05/29/2020

05/14/2020

05/29/2020

05/07/2020

05/07/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

Fee
Source
County

County

No
activity

County

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

Fee
Amount
0.00

250.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hrs

Billed

Billed Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE

INTEREST OF:

RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24078504

00793626

07966900

24089352

24007450

24078504

24078504

00793626

00793626

07966900

07966900

24089352
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RACHEL FLATT

SARAH DOKE

ELAINE

JOHN GINN

MATTHEW HOLZ

CLAY JOHNSON

RACHEL FLATT

RACHEL FLATT

SARAH DOKE

ELAINE

SARAH DOKE

ELAINE

JOHN GINN

JOHN GINN

MATTHEW HOLZ

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Guardian
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/26/2020

05/11/2020

05/26/2020

05/11/2020

05/26/2020

05/11/2020

05/26/2020

05/11/2020

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44350

CV44351

CV44351

CV44353

CV44357

CV44357

CVv44357

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
RHEANNA VS
STARLA
WAGNER
BRIAN REED,
INDIVIDUALLY
&amp; AS VS
GEICO
COUNTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
BRIAN REED,
INDIVIDUALLY
&amp; AS VS
GEICO
COUNTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
FRANCIS
SPILLMAN,
INDIVIDUALLY
VS KEVIN
SIMPSON

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:JAMESYON
B. VS ASHLYN
WOOD

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:JAMESYON
B. VS ASHLYN
WOOD

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:JAMESYON
B. VS ASHLYN
WOOD

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24089352

24007450

24007450

00793626

24076836

24076836

18827675

00793626

24088441

24081067
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MATTHEW HOLZ

CLAY JOHNSON
CLAY JOHNSON
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

LANDON RAMSAY
W.

LANDON RAMSAY
W.

CYNTHIA  SOLLS
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE

PHILIP SMITH
NATHAN

'NATE'JR.

JONATHAN NEWSOM
A

Attorney
ad litem

Guardian
ad litem

Guardian
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Guardian
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/11/2020

05/12/2020

05/12/2020

05/22/2020

05/22/2020

05/22/2020

05/22/2020

County

County

County

County

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint

ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv44357

CV44357

CV44360

CV44360

CV44360

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:JAMESYON
B. VS ASHLYN
WOOD

IN THE
INTEREST
OF:JAMESYON
B. VS ASHLYN
WOOD

IN THE
INTEREST OF:
XAVIER VS
ALEXIA FORD
IN THE
INTEREST OF:
XAVIER VS
ALEXIA FORD
IN THE
INTEREST OF:
XAVIER VS
ALEXIA FORD

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

00793626

24081067

24070527

24088441
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SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

JONATHAN NEWSOM

A

DANIEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR.

DOKE

DOKE

ROPER

SMITH

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

05/22/2020

05/22/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

County

County

No
activity

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



